
Seminars are taught by leading scholars from across the nation and 
offer concentrated study of specific historical topics. Seminars are 
live, online, and enable teachers to interact with each other as well 
as with the faculty scholar. 

Through a collaboration 
with the California Dept. of 
Education, NHC seminars 
are free for California K-12 
teachers, a $35 savings on 
each seminar. Upon com-
pletion of five seminars, 
teachers can apply to CSU, Chico for one hour of Univer-
sity credit for a $60 per unit fee, a 75% savings on a series 
that would otherwise cost teachers $235. 

 Complete program information,  
upcoming seminar schedules, reg-
istration, and information on how to  
receive university credit can be found 
on the Continuing Education Web site at  
rce.csuchico.edu/teachers/nhc

National Humanities Center 
Professional Development Seminars

Spring 2016  
Webinar Schedule

rce.csuchico.edu/teachers/nhc

Teaching War Fiction: “The Red Badge 
of Courage” 
Thu, January 21

Teaching War Fiction: “All Quiet on the 
Western Front” 
Thu, January 28

Teaching War Fiction: “The ThingsThey 
Carried”  
Thu, February 4 

Teaching Hemingway 
Thu, February 11

Teaching Faulkner 
Thu, February 18

Teaching “The Bluest Eye” 
Thu, February 25

American Cultural Encounters with  
East Asia During the Cold War 
Thu, March 3

The 1960s in American Memory 
Thu, March 10

The 1950s in American Memory 
Thu, March 17

Religious Freedom and Religious 
Intolerance in America 
Thu, March 24

Who Started the Cold War? 
Tue, March 29

Edward Hopper: Exploring the 
American Realist Painter 
Wed, April 6 

Teaching “On the Road” 
Thu, April 14

All seminars are held from 4-5:30pm (Pacific) 

A         partnership between the National Humanities 
Center (NHC) and Regional & Continuing Education   
at CSU, Chico provides California K-12 teachers 

the opportunity to earn university credits for completing 
online professional development seminars from the NHC. 

Tara M.

NHC online professional development “is 
convenient, practical, and a wonderful 
resource for teachers that want to teach 
more than a textbook provides. It is an 
innovative way to bring new materials, 
content and concepts into your teaching.”     


